
2017-2018 Sunday School Calendar 

Date  Event Time 

Sept 10 Faith Formation Sunday 

1st Day of Sunday School 

JR Youth Fellowship (3rd-6th Grade) 

During 8:30am Worship 

9:45-10:45am 

10:45-noon 

Sept 17 Bibles presented to children in worship 

Sunday School 

8:30am 

9:45-10:45am 

Sept 24 Sunday School 9:45-10:45am 

Oct 1 Sunday School 9:45-10:45am 

Oct 8 Sunday School 

JR Youth Fellowship (3rd-6th Grade) 

9:45-10:45am  

10:45-noon 

Oct 11 Sticky Faith 5:30-7:30pm 

Oct 15 Children’s Sabbath/Kids Sing in Church 

Sunday School 

8:30am 

9:45-10:45am 

Oct 22 Sunday School 9:45-10:45am 

Oct 29 Sunday School 9:45-10:45am 

Nov 5 Sunday School 9:45-10:45am 

Nov 12 Sunday School 9:45-10:45am  

Nov 19 Sunday School 

JR Youth Fellowship (3rd-6th Grade) 

9:45-10:45am 

10:45-noon 

Nov 26 Advent Breakfast & Workshop 9:45-11:30am 

Dec 3 Kids Sing in Church/What’s In the Box?/White Gift Sunday  

Sunday School 

During 8:30am Worship 

9:45-10:45am 

Dec 10 What’s In the Box? 

Sunday School 

Christmas Caroling  

During 8:30am Worship 

9:45-10:45am 

4-6pm 

Dec 16 Christmas Program 4:30pm 

Dec 17 Christmas Break/No Sunday School XXXXXX 

Dec 20 Sticky Faith 5:30-7:30pm 

Dec 24 Christmas Break/No Sunday School Worship @ 8:30am, 4:30pm, & 10pm 

Dec 31 Christmas Break/No Sunday School Worship @ 8:30am 

Jan 7 Sunday School 9:45-10:45am 

Jan 14 Sunday School 

JR Youth Fellowship (3rd-6th Grade) 

9:45-10:45am 

10:45-noon 

Jan 21 Sunday School 9:45-10:45am 

Jan 28 Annual Membership Meeting No Sunday School Worship @ 8:30am 

Feb 4 Sunday School  9:45-10:45am 

Feb 10 JRYF Hugs N Cookie Baking 3-6pm 

Feb 11 Sunday School  

JR Youth Fellowship Hugs N Cookies 

9:45-10:45am 

9:15-9:45 

Feb 18 Sunday School 9:45-10:45am 

Feb 25 Sunday School 9:45-10:45am 



2017-2018 Sunday School Calendar 

Mar 4 Sunday School 9:45-10:45am  

Mar 11 Sunday School 

JR Youth Fellowship (3rd-6th Grade) 

9:45-10:45am 

10:45-noon 

Mar 18 Sunday School 9:45-10:45am 

Mar 25 Sunday School 9:45-10:45am 

April 1 Easter Sunday No Sunday School Worship @ 7am & 9:30am 

April 8 Sunday School 

JR Youth Fellowship (3rd-6th Grade) 

9:45-10:45am 

10:45-noon 

April 11 Sticky Faith 5:30-7:30pm 

April 15 Sunday School 9:45-10:45am 

April 22 Large Group Learning 9:45-10:45am 

April 29 Sunday School  9:45-10:45am  

May 6 Sunday School 9:45-10:45am 

May 13 Sunday School 9:45-10:45am 

May 20 Youth Sunday/Kids sing in worship 

Last Day of Sunday School 

JR Youth Fellowship (3rd-6th Grade) 

8:30am 

9:45-10:45am 

10:45-noon 

Green Days are regular Sunday School days  

Red indicates there is NO Sunday School 

Purple Events indicate something special for kids in worship  

Orange dates are special family events at church 

Blue indicates a JR Youth Fellowship (3rd-6th grade) meeting 

 


